
DALLAS EUROPA

Women Open Physique A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

45 Charlene Meyer 1 ******OVERALL WINNER******

47 Shai Brazil 2

46 Ginger Root 3

274 Tracy Dixon 4

278 Julie Warbler 5

48 Laquita Norris 6

49 Caroline Carpenter 7

44 Anna Rosa Mays 8

43 Rebecca Libby 9

51 Toy Caitlyn Seabourn 10

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Open Physique B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

54 Brittany Anderson 1

52 Ashley Bisson 2

50 Lori Vick 3

56 Sally Davenport 4

53 Fabienne Rovelo 5

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Physique

Masters

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

46 Ginger Root 1

274 Tracy Dixon 2

3 Amanda Medina 3

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 45)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

47 Shai Brazil 1

274 Tracy Dixon 2

278 Julie Warbler 3

59 Beverly Kennedy 4

44 Anna Rosa Mays 5

50 Lori Vick 6

56 Sally Davenport 7

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Women Physique

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

54 Brittany Anderson 1

44 Anna Rosa Mays 2

47 Shai Brazil 3

49 Caroline Carpenter 4

58 Cynthia Garcia 5

48 Laquita Norris 6

56 Sally Davenport 7

53 Fabienne Rovelo 8

3 Amanda Medina 9

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 35)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

2 Jessica Carruth 1

3 Amanda Medina 2

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Masters   (over 35)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

30 Jeff Later 1

27 Nathan Allen 2

20 Pedro Salinas 3

11 Michael Gracey 4

7 Ismael Gutierrez 5

32 Jerry Baker 6

16 Robert Casey 7

36 Sebastian Kennedy 8

37 Jason Jones 9

5 Leon Torres 10

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 50)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

40 William Wiggins 1

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 60)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

41 Andres Diaz 1

42 Jared Briscoe 2

272 Stonewall Jackson 3

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 70)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

271 Ed Thompson 1

272 Stonewall Jackson 2

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Novice Lightweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

4 Matthew Tohtsoni 1

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Novice Middleweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

23 Roger Whitham 1

16 Robert Casey 2

38 Ryan Green 3

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Novice Heavyweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

28 Clay Adams 1 *****OVERALL WINNER*****

35 Maxime Morali 2

36 Sebastian Kennedy 3

37 Jason Jones 4

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Bodybuilding

Open 

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

2 Jessica Carruth 1

3 Amanda Medina 2

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Open Bantamweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

284 Javier Gonzales 1

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Open Lightweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

5 Leon Torres 1

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Open Middleweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

10 Brock Stockton 1

12 Johnny Barrera 2

9 Jay Veasman 3

33 Israel Gaona 4

7 Ismael Gutierrez 5

11 Michael Gracey 6

13 Alex Cook 7

23 Roger Whitham 8

8 Salvador Johnson 9

6 Ricardo Maldonado 10

4 Matthew Tohtsoni 11

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Open Light Heavyweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

17 Jordan Hillman 1

14 Chris Hunte 2

21 Christopher Jones 3

20 Pedro Salinas 4

15 David Khorasani 5

34 Jimmy Lene 6

19 Michael Sullivan 7

16 Robert Casey 8

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Open Heavyweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

26 Eric Perkins 1 *****OVERALL WINNER******

27 Nathan Allen 2

24 Travis Gibson 3

22 Eric Wright 4

29 Dominique Turner 5

28 Clay Adams 6

32 Jerry Baker 7

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Bodybuilding

Open Super Heavyweight

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

30 Jeff Later 1

277 Richard Oakman 2

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Classic Physique A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

71 Rogelio Medina 1

7 Ismael Gutierrez 2

33 Israel Gaona 3

72 Alfredo Peralta 4

75 Tres Galvan 5

66 Stoney Clark 6

67 Seth McLean 7

70 Kevon Morton 8

68 Ruben Ortiz 9

63 Vesna Song 10

6 Ricardo Maldonado 11

65 Raymond Holguin 12

76 Samuel Mendez 13

8 Salvador Johnson 14

69 Christopher Coleman 15

64 Tevin Chirayath 16

74 Michael King III 16

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Classic Physique B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

15 David Khorasani 1

81 Jordan Egg 2

82 Joshua Avery 3

79 Tommy Garcia 4

80 Zack Barnard 5

77 Chandler Jekutis 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Classic Physique C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

86 CJ Bauman 1 ****OVERALL WINNER****

78 Richard Dwelle 2

85 Dustin Hefner 3

89 Dustin Holley 4

87 Jadon Thornton 5

90 Jeff Anuwe 6

84 Justin Stilwell 7

99 Richard Jowers 8

83 Chayse Taylor 9

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Classic Physique D

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

97 Shawn Phillips 1

93 Stan Newton 2

31 Adrian Harris 3

94 Josh Barrett 4

92 Sebastian Taha 5

96 Kaden Vaughan 6

88 Garrett Nutt 7

95 Damien McIntosh 8

29 Dominique Turner 9

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Classic Physique Teen

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

61 Jaycee Porter 1

62 Enzo Cordeiro 2

60 Kenneth Gutierrez 3

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Master Men Classic Physique 35 - 44

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

97 Shawn Phillips 1

78 Richard Dwelle 2

93 Stan Newton 3

95 Damien McIntosh 4

7 Ismael Gutierrez 5

70 Kevon Morton 6

80 Zack Barnard 7

66 Stoney Clark 8

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Master Men Classic Physique 45 +

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

100 Damon Easter 1

101 Santiago Arguelles 2

102 Shane Allm 3

40 William Wiggins 4

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Men Classic Physique A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

72 Alfredo Peralta 1

67 Seth McLean 2

74 Michael King III 3

68 Ruben Ortiz 4

63 Vesna Song 5

60 Kenneth Gutierrez 6

69 Christopher Coleman 7

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Men Classic Physique B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

35 Maxime Morali 1

82 Joshua Avery 2

79 Tommy Garcia 3

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Men Classic Physique C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

88 Garrett Nutt 1

87 Jadon Thornton 2

90 Jeff Anuwe 3

99 Richard Jowers 4

83 Chayse Taylor 5

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Male Physique A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

118 Nino Bernaldez 1 *****OVERALL WINNER*****

119 Dominique Coleman 2

112 Martin Tataw 3

33 Israel Gaona 4

126 Danny Vannaraj 5

114 Kevin Spicer 6

116 Hildebrando Somohano 7

127 Eduardo Garcia 8

108 Estephan Fernandez 9

107 Leekus Green 10

106 Jo Gomez 11

105 Jose Rojas 12

110 Trey Patterson 13

115 Eduardo Rodriguez 14

113 Christopher Smith 15

109 Duy Nguyen 16

131 John Chu 16

125 Ramy Jaroudi 16

111 Alexander Yanez 16

120 Stephen Macias 16

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Male Physique B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

130 Bryan Osorio 1

136 Michael Parker 2

122 Austin Senephimmachack 3

141 Eusebio Gutierrez 4

117 Dave Robinson 5

121 Dre Zeno 6

123 Chris Vann 7

128 Bryan Mancia 8

129 Richard Melberg 9

138 Jordan Alexander 10

275 Oscar Portillo 11

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Male Physique C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

137 Abdullah Khan 1

143 Casey Barnette 2

82 Joshua Avery 3

140 Misael Reyes 4

133 Cody Russell 5

139 Joe Garcia 6

134 Gavin Nguyen 7

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Male Physique D

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

142 Roy Williams III 1

144 Michael Williams 2

282 Ukoh Ndukwo 3

100 Damon Easter 4

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE E

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

273 Caleb Rosenthal 1

145 Junpyo Kim 2

285 Mark Omezi 3

146 Getuar Dedushaj 4

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE F

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

152 Jamaal Hill 1

150 Garron Hayes 2

286 Paul Long 3

149 Adam Sisneros 4

281 JR Moody 5

147 Cody Klumpp 6

151 Bryan Gorman 7

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Male Physique Teen

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

104 Hadyn Paszkiewicz 1

103 Davian Jordan Acevedo 2

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Men Physique Masters (over 35)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

142 Roy Williams III 1

141 Eusebio Gutierrez 2

116 Hildebrando Somohano 3

152 Jamaal Hill 4

114 Kevin Spicer 5

80 Zack Barnard 6

139 Joe Garcia 7

285 Mark Omezi 8

291 Mario Alvarado 9

129 Richard Melberg 10

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Master Male Physique (over 45)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

100 Damon Easter 1

139 Joe Garcia 2

291 Mario Alvarado 3

163 Kevin Hass 4

166 Dwayne Wilson 5

164 Phillip Fletcher 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Male Physique A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

114 Kevin Spicer 1

107 Leekus Green 2

127 Eduardo Garcia 3

126 Danny Vannaraj 4

105 Jose Rojas 5

106 Jo Gomez 6

103 Davian Jordan Acevedo 7

153 Joseli Zacarias 8

111 Alexander Yanez 9

154 Alejandro Gutierrez 10

131 John Chu 11

155 David Ramsey 12

115 Eduardo Rodriguez 13

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Male Physique B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

130 Bryan Osorio 1

141 Eusebio Gutierrez 2

143 Casey Barnette 3

137 Abdullah Khan 4

123 Chris Vann 5

138 Jordan Alexander 6

128 Bryan Mancia 7

140 Misael Reyes 8

82 Joshua Avery 9

156 Christian Martinez 10

133 Cody Russell 11

157 Ulises Campuzano 12

275 Oscar Portillo 13

160 Ryan Morton 14

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Male Physique C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

150 Garron Hayes 1

286 Paul Long 2

147 Cody Klumpp 3

146 Getuar Dedushaj 4

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Open Figure A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

167 Melinda McCormick 1 ***** OVERALL WINNER *****

58 Cynthia Garcia 2

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Open Figure B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

173 Kimberly Ligons 1

170 Audrey Ross 2

171 Anna Kate Tillison 3

182 Jocelyn White 4

172 Keshun Irving 5

168 Kala Emrich 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Open Figure C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

176 Shannon McMillan 1

177 Ashley Lakomowski 2

179 Keeuonna Woodberry 3

180 Sylvia Moore 4

174 Holly Randall 5

54 Brittany Anderson 6

181 Kara Mata 7

178 Kelsie Hollmes 8

53 Fabienne Rovelo 9

50 Lori Vick 10

185 Belinda Robertson 11

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Open Figure D

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

280 Raquel Williams 1

186 Eliza Rae Hadyka 2

183 Geralda Dukuly 3

187 Michelle Elias 4

184 Leah Housler 5

188 Karla Smith-Young 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Figure

Masters    ( over 35 )

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

179 Keeuonna Woodberry 1

182 Jocelyn White 2

172 Keshum Irving 3

188 Karla Smith-Young 4

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Figure

Masters    ( over 45 )

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

50 Lori Vick 1

194 Claudia Castillo 2

195 Dianna Arguelles 3

193 Robin Fraley 4

189 Emma Luna 5

196 Meliza Castillo 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Figure A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

182 Jocelyn White 1

171 Anna Kate Tillison 2

189 Emma Luna 3

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Figure B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

177 Ashley Lakomowski 1

180 Sylvia Moore 2

181 Kara Mata 3

190 Kristine Olsen 4

53 Fabienne Rovelo 5

194 Claudia Castillo 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Figure C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

183 Geralda Dukuly 1

192 Briana Baugh 2

54 Brittany Anderson 3

184 Leah Housler 4

185 Belinda Robertson 5

188 Karla Smith-Young 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Bikini A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

197 Andrea Serralta 1

208 Marissa Forbes 2

276 Cristina Schilling 3

205 Jennifer Ramsey 4

210 Cecilia Davila 5

204 Nina Tran 6

206 Jenna Chu 7

269 Sossity Fair 8

207 McKenzie Martin 9

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Bikini B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

211 Blanca Benitez 1 *****OVERALL WINNER*****

171 Anna Kate Tillison 2

209 Chynna Anthony 3

225 Tanya Martinez 4

216 Lesly Farfan 5

217 Brianda Carrasco 6

214 Melanie White 7

215 Kay Ward 8

203 Kelly Valdes-Valle 9

257 Stephanie Piedra 10

226 Alexa Owens 11

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Bikini C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

198 Jennifer Mark 1

235 Noemi Ferguson 2

222 Jessica Reid 3

213 Cesli Grimes 4

234 Desiree Demetro 5

220 Shelby Ruiz 6

233 Emma Beserra 7

258 Tracy Gooch 8

218 Markia Crawford 9

227 Jazmin Gonzales 10

201 Erin Houlahan 11

236 Rosanna Sanchez 12

230 Michelle Toczek 13

231 Linda Rocha 14

221 Lindsey Green 15

219 Morgan Ford 16

223 Ashyia Johnson 16

228 Chelsea Browning 16

229 Rose Almanza 16

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Bikini D

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

240 LorriAnne Sacco 1

232 Kaitlin Holt 2

238 Celeste Solis 3

244 Vanessa Vela 4

241 Annie Tinnin 5

224 Kiara Alexander 6

202 Peyton Herring 7

239 Rachael Fischer 8

243 Mary Kate Siuba 9

237 Jennifer Kesler 10

262 Cherokee Miller 11

249 Kusuma Barry 12

287 Maria Sanchez 13

200 Elise Willson 14

242 Kendie Bryant 15

246 Jodi Pope 16

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Bikini E

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

283 Nikki Logan 1

192 Briana Baugh 2

252 Aria Hollingsworth 3

247 Lacy Schlimmer 4

248 Courtney Winfield 5

185 Belinda Robertson 6

245 Kelsea Calvert 7

251 Danielle O'Neill 8

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Open Bikini F

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

288 Arianna Johnston 1

199 Amanda Jenkins 2

255 Jessica Baird 3

254 Molly Bynum 4

256 Kayleigh Marazzito 5

212 Sandra Sue Steves 6

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Bikini 

Teen

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

197 Andrea Serralta 1

198 Jennifer Mark 2

199 Amanda Jenkins 3

202 Peyton Herring 4

201 Erin Houlahan 5

200 Elise Wilson 6

203 Kelly Valdes-Valle 7

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Women Bikini 

Masters 35-44

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

211 Blanca Benitez 1

266 Susie Carreiro 2

247 Lacy Schlimmer 3

258 Tracy Gooch 4

205 Jennifer Ramsey 5

241 Annie Tinnin 6

269 Sossity Fair 7

264 Julie Bryant 8

214 Melanie White 9

185 Belinda Robertson 10

236 Rosanna Sanchez 11

237 Jennifer Kesler 12

246 Jodi Pope 13

265 Nekeidra Brown 14

259 Elisa Gaillard 15

251 Danielle O'Neill 16

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Master Bikini (over 45)

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

266 Susie Carreiro 1

205 Jennifer Ramsey 2

269 Sossity Fair 3

229 Rose Almanza 4

223 Ashyia Johnson 5

267 Gail Serralta 6

264 Julie Bryant 7

270 Ann Possis 8

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Bikini A

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

198 Jennifer Mark 1

197 Andrea Serralta 2

171 Anna Kate Tillison 3

235 Noemi Ferguson 4

218 Markia Crawford 5

208 Marissa Forbes 6

231 Linda Rocha 7

230 Michelle Toczek 8

233 Emma Beserra 9

210 Cecilia Davila 10

215 Kay Ward 11

214 Melanie White 12

216 Lesly Farfan 13

228 Chelsea Browning 14

229 Rose Almanza 15

203 Kelly Valdes-Valle 16

204 Nina Tran 16

206 Jenna Chu 16

207 McKenzie Martin 16

225 Tanya Martinez 16

226 Alexa Owens 16

257 Stephanie Piedra 16

259 Elisa Gaillard 16

262 Cherokee Miller 16

June 16-17, 2018





DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Bikini B

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

240 LorriAnne Sacco 1

249 Kusuma Barry 2

243 Mary Kate Siuba 3

239 Rachael Fischer 4

287 Maria Sanchez 5

246 Jodi Pope 6

261 Courtney Holland 7

251 Danielle O'Neill 8

185 Belinda Robertson 9

June 16-17, 2018



DALLAS EUROPA

Novice Bikini C

Athletes' 

Number Athletes' Name Place

192 Briana Baugh 1

283 Nikki Logan 2

252 Aria Hollingsworth 3

255 Jessica Baird 4

254 Molly Bynum 5

212 Sandra Sue Steves 6

June 16-17, 2018


